

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil First Appeal No. 288/2020

Shree Kumar Bhardwaj S/o Shri Damodar Shastri
-----Appellant

Versus

Uco Bank
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Jitendra Kumar Sharma
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

10/05/2024

Notice is still awaited.

Let notices be further await for a further period of six weeks.

List the matter on 02.08.2024.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J (PANKAJ BHANDARI),J