

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil First Appeal No. 288/2020

Shree Kumar Bhardwaj S/o Shri Damodar Shastri

----Appellant

Versus

UCO Bank

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Prem Shanker Sharma

For Respondent(s) : Mr. C.P. Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

12/11/2024

Learned counsel for the appellant(s) seeks four weeks' time to file notice(s) to the respondent Nos. 2 & 3 on their fresh address.

List the matter after four weeks.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

SAHIL SONI /7