

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil First Appeal No. 288/2020

Shree Kumar Bhardwaj S/o Shri Damodar Shastri

----Appellant

Versus

Uco Bank and Ors.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Jitendra Sharma on behalf of
Mr. Prem Shanker Sharma

For Respondent(s) : Mr. C.P. Sharma

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

22/04/2026

Fresh PF and notices along with present and correct address
have not been filed.

Counsel is directed to do the needful within a period of two
weeks.

Office to proceed thereafter.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

SANJAY KUMAWAT/RAJAT/72